BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 2
Saturday, 27 October 2007 at Box Hill

Event: F100H

DIVISION
FOP1

Event: F100R

DIVISION
FOP1
FOP2

Event: F1500

DIVISION
F18
FOP1
FOP1
FOP1

Event: F200

DIVISION
F14
F16
F16
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
FOP
FOP1
FOP1
FOP1

Event: F3000

DIVISION
F16

Event: F400

DIVISION
F16
F16
F18
F18
F18
F18
FOP1

Event: F5000

DIVISION
FOP1
FOP1

NAME
SPATHIS, THEODORA

NAME
Relay
Relay

NAME
MCRAE, HELEN
KEAGE, JOCELYN
CLELAND, COREENA
BARRINGTON, PRISCILLA

NAME
BOOTH, TALEA
AUGHTON, BRIDGET
MAHONEY, CHARLOTTE
CROSS, BREANNE
POON HORNETT, KIMBERLIE
FREESTONE, ABBIE
DE LUCA, EMILY
TURNBULL, OLIVIA
WHITTLE, STACEY
STEWART, S
SPATHIS, THEODORA
ACKLAND, KATHRYN
LEE, VIVIENNE

NAME
TOWNSHEND, PENNY

NAME
AUGHTON, BRIDGET
MAHONEY, CHARLOTTE
POON HORNETT, KIMBERLIE
DE LUCA, EMILY
CROSS, BREANNE
TURNBULL, OLIVIA
ANDREWS, SUZANNE

NAME
JOHNSON, RACHEL
HARPER, AMANDA
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PERFORMANCE
15.92

PERFORMANCE
53.8
53.8

PERFORMANCE
04:52.9
05:03.9
05:19.8
05:30.4

PERFORMANCE
30.1
26.6
28.6
27.2
27.6
27.8
27.9
28.2
28.9
26.3
25.9
26
28.3

PERFORMANCE
11:36.5

PERFORMANCE
01:01.4
01:07.9
01:03.7
01:04.0
01:05.2
01:05.9
01:08.1

PERFORMANCE
19:32.9
19:52.2



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 2
Saturday, 27 October 2007 at Box Hill

Event: FDT

DIVISION
F16
F18
F18
F18

Event: FH)

DIVISION
F14
F14
F18
F18
F18
FOP1
FOP1

Event: FPV

DIVISION
F14
F18
F18
FOP1
FOP1
INV

Event: FSP

DIVISION
FOP1

Event: FTJ

DIVISION
F16

Event: M100H

DIVISION
M16

Event: M100R

DIVISION
M16
M16
M18
M18
MOP1
MOP2
MOP3
MOP4

Event: M110H

DIVISION
MOP1
MOP1

NAME
AUGHTON, BRIDGET
TURNBULL, OLIVIA
DE LUCA, EMILY
POON HORNETT, KIMBERLIE

NAME
RIDGE, KAITLYN
BASTECKY,FREDERIKA
CARABOURNIOTIS, PANAYIOTA
CROSS, BREANNE
FREESTONE, ABBIE
SPATHIS, THEODORA
ADAMS, MELANIE

NAME
RIDGE, KAITLYN
CROSS, BREANNE
FREESTONE, ABBIE
ADAMS, MELANIE
WILLIAMS, JACQUI
ZERELLA, EMILY

NAME
SPATHIS, THEODORA

NAME
CARRIG, AMY

NAME
MCMILLAN, LACHLAN

NAME
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay

NAME
ZEED, MOHAMAD
POCKLINGTON, JOEL
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PERFORMANCE
12.49
16.48
15.33
8.21

PERFORMANCE
1.5
1.5
1.55
1.35
1.3
1.65
1.55

PERFORMANCE
2.25
3
2.7
3.75
3.3
3.3

PERFORMANCE
11.56

PERFORMANCE
9.49

PERFORMANCE
14.58

PERFORMANCE
48.67
48.67
46.97
46.97
42.59
42.59
46.06
46.06

PERFORMANCE
14.47
15.94



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 2
Saturday, 27 October 2007 at Box Hill

Event: M1500

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M16 SNIBSON, JAMES 04:49.0
M16 HILL, JACK 05:37.7
M18 POLI, MARK 04:24.8
MOP PAPADAKIS. C 04:14.2
MOP GARDNER, NEVILLE 06:08.0
MOP1 WHITE, ANDREW 03:54.5
MOP1 CLARK, DANIEL 03:55.3
MOP1 COLOE, MATTHEW 03:55.8
MOP2 LYNCH, BARRY 03:58.3
MOP2 DINNEEN, STEPHEN 03:58.7
MOP2 BEATH, ANDREW 04:07.2
MOP3 VINCENT, ADRIAN 04:07.6
MOP3 MEAGHER, JOHN 04:14.8
MOP3 WALL, CHRISTOPHER 04:16.9
MOP4 AYERS, DAVID 04:27.5
MOP4 FEATHERSTON, DAVID 04:53.7
MOP4 CROSS, DAVID 05:55.9
Event: M200
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M16 JOHNSON, MARCUS 23.9
M16 MCMILLAN, LACHLAN 24
M16 KRAUSE, DANNY 25.1
M16 POTTER, WILLIAM 25.5
M16 CROSS, B 26.3
M16 PARKINSON, JOSHUA 27.8
M16 GOLDSMITH, TIMOTHY 25.9
M18 BOOTH, BRENDAN 23.1
M18 ENTWISTLE, DAVID 23.7
M18 MAGINN, TIM 24.1
M18 BROCK, CHRISTOPHER 25
M18 NAGLE, CAMERON 26.1
MOP1 MEDFORD, RHETT 21.3
MOP1 ROSS, JOSHUA 21.4
MOP1 HADDOW, ANDREW 22.4
MOP2 SHERRY, CAMERON 22.4
MOP2 ZEED, MOHAMAD 22.8
MOP2 FILSHIE, JAMES 23.3
MOP3 WILCOX, ANDREW 23.7
MOP3 BED, HAYDEN 23.9
MOP3 NAGLE, ANDREW 24.6
MOP4 POCKLINGTON, COLIN 25
MOP4 GRAHAM, CRAIG 30.3
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BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 2
Saturday, 27 October 2007 at Box Hill

Event: M400

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE

M16 KRAUSE, DANNY 00:55.5

M16 POTTER, WILLIAM 00:55.9

M16 JOHNSON, MARCUS 00:56.5

M16 SNIBSON, JAMES 00:59.1

M16 GOLDSMITH, TIMOTHY 01:01.0

M16 PARKINSON, JOSHUA 01:07.9

MOP DARE, T 00:59.8

MOP1 NAGLE, ANDREW 00:55.7

MOP1 BED, HAYDEN 00:57.0

MOP1 ZEED, MOHAMAD 00:58.0

MOP2 AYERS, DAVID 00:58.8

MOP2 FEATHERSTON, DAVID 01:05.5

MOP2 GRAHAM, CRAIG 01:07.7

MOP3 GARDNER, NEVILLE 01:19.6

MOP3 BOYD, DAVID 01:24.6
Event: M5000

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE

FOP1 LEE, VIVIENNE 18:10.0

M20 HILL, JACK 23:15.1

MOP1 WHITE, ANDREW 15:54.1

MOP1 VAITKUNAS, JOHN 17:32.8

MOP1 GRIFFIN, STEVEN 18:15.8

MOP2 OLDEN, GRAEME 18:18.5
Event: MDT

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE

M16 WU, KEVIN 42.83

M16 WU, KENNETH 23.87

MOP1 NUSKE, BRETT 35.75

MOP1 GARDNER, NEVILLE 23.74
Event: MHJ]

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE

INV CROSS, BREDEN 1.5

M16 NOURISH, SIMON 1.65

M16 CROSS, BRODIE 1.5

M16 PARKINSON, JOSHUA 1.45

M16 GOLDSMITH, TIMOTHY 1.45

MOP1 FEATHERSTON, DAVID 1.4
Event: MHT

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE

MOP1 SCHERMA, SAM 48.76

MOP1 NUSKE, BRETT 29.91

MOP2 FEATHERSTON, DAVID 23.88

MOP2 CROSS, DAVID 25.78
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BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 2
Saturday, 27 October 2007 at Box Hill

Event:

MPV

DIVISION

INV
M16
M16
MOP1
MOP1
MOP2
MOP2

Event:

MSP

DIVISION

M16

M16

MOP1
MOP1
MOP2
MOP2
MOP3

Event:

MTJ

DIVISION

M16
M16
M16
M16
M18
MOP1

Event:

Walk

DIVISION

MOP1

NAME
PAPAS, TIM
CROSS, BRODIE
POOLE, DOMINIC
FILSHIE, JAMES
POCKLINGTON, JOEL
SHERRY, CAMERON
FEATHERSTON, DAVID

NAME
WU, KEVIN
WU, KENNETH
NUSKE, BRETT
FEATHERSTON, DAVID
CLARK, DANIEL
CROSS, DAVID
GARDNER, NEVILLE

NAME
POTTER, WILLIAM
CROSS, BRODIE
PARKINSON, JOSHUA
GOLDSMITH, TIMOTHY
MAGINN, TIM
FEATHERSTON, DAVID

NAME
EVANS, SIMON
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PERFORMANCE

3.3
3.45
3.3
4.85
4.4
4.4
2.85

PERFORMANCE

12.72
9.9
10.82
10.18
8.92
8.56
5.93

PERFORMANCE

11.13
10.62
10.22
9.83
10.6
11.25

PERFORMANCE

09:26.3



